73
**Refer to the eCylinder section for more detail on specific technologies available and pricing. Technologies are represented by the following letters:
T = Medeco3, S = M3 CLIQ, J = Medeco3 BiLevel, W = Biaxial, V = Medeco Biaxial CLIQ, K = Medeco KM, N = Medeco X4, C = Classic CLIQ, M = Medeco X4 CLIQ,
“-” = Original, Z = Medeco Original KW CLIQ, G = Medeco XT ***See key section for surcharges for custom coined cut keys or special stamping requirements.
Note: (P) refers to Pinned and (S) to Sub-Assembled at the end of each part string in the price book.
How To Order Key-in-Knob/Lever Cylinders
BUILD A KEY-IN-KNOB/LEVER PART #:
200200S1  X  XX  XX  X

• �Standard Medeco cams and tailpieces can be used on
Medeco X4 cylinders
• �Keys can be cut using many standard code type key
machines such as the Pro-Lok Blue Punch, A1 Green
Machine, the ITL 9000/9700, HPC 1200 and HPC
Code Max
eCylinder:
– Medeco XT
Patented Key Control
Protects against unauthorized duplication of
your keys.
Uses Existing Hardware
Industry standard Small Format Interchangeable
Cores (SFIC) size, reduces cost by eliminating the
need to replace your existing hardware.
Quickly Change Cores
Provides quick and easy cylinder changes in the
event keys are lost or stolen.
Available in eCylinder
SFIC cores are also available in the Medeco XT
eCylinder format for Loss & Liability control.
103Small Format Interchangeable Cores
**Refer to the eCylinder section for more detail on specific technologies available and pricing. Technologies are represented by the following letters:
T = Medeco3, S = M3 CLIQ, J = Medeco3 BiLevel, W = Biaxial, V = Medeco Biaxial CLIQ, K = Medeco KM, N = Medeco X4, C = Classic CLIQ, M = Medeco X4 CLIQ,
“-” = Original, Z = Medeco Original KW CLIQ, G = Medeco XT ***See key section for surcharges for custom coined cut keys or special stamping requirements.
Note: (P) refers to Pinned and (S) to Sub-Assembled at the end of each part string in the price book.
Small Format Interchangeable Core
Description 	 Part Number	  	 MedecoB 	 X4	 KeyMark
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core
with Clip Retainer, Removable Front Plate
33600006 (P)
33600006 (S)
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core with
Clip Retainer, in Alphabet & T Keyways
33-6B010 (P)
33-6B010 (S)
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core with
Clip Retainer, in W Series Keyway
33-6B01W (P)
33-6B01W (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core
with Clip Retainer, Removable Front Plate
33700006 (P)
33700006 (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core with
Clip Retainer, in Alphabet & T Keyways
33-7B010 (P)
33-7B010 (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core
with Clip Retainer, in W Series Keyway
33-7B01W(P)
33-7B01W (S)
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core
Construction Core (cut keys
ordered separately – 12 keys maximum)
33600006 BI CC K
6 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core,
Extended Plug Head with Clip Retainer,
Removable Front Plate, Medeco KM Only
33600007 K (P)
33600007 K (S)
7 Pin Small Format Interchangeable Core,
Extended Plug Head with Clip Retainer,
Removable Front Plate, Medeco KM Only
33700007 K (P)
33700007 K (S)
Medeco X4 Specialty Sliding Door Cylinder
3370000S (P)
3370000S (S)